Resolution 16-1
2016 Seaside Heights Planning Board Meetings

The Plans Review Workshop will commence at 6:00 p.m. in the Court Room above the Fire House,
116 Sherman Ave, Seaside Heights, NJ, on the following dates:

Monday, January 4, 2016 (Re-organization)
Monday, February 1, 2016

Monday, February 29, 2016

Monday, April, 4, 2016

Monday, May 2, 2016

Tuesday, May 31, 2016

Thursday, July 7, 2016

Monday, August 1, 2016

Tuesday, September 6, 2016

Monday, October 3, 2016

Thursday, November 3, 2016

Monday, December 5, 2016

Monday, January 2, 2017 (Re-organization)

The Planning Board Meetings will commence at 6:00 p.m. in in the Court Room above the Fire House,
116 Sherman Ave, Seaside Heights, NJ, on the following dates:

Wednesday, January 27, 2016
Wednesday, February 24, 2016
Wednesday, March 23, 2016
Wednesday, April 27, 2016
Wednesday, May 25, 2016
Wednesday, June 22, 2016
Wednesday, July 27, 2016
Wednesday, August 24, 2016
Wednesday, September 28, 2016
Wednesday, October 26, 2016
Monday, November 21, 2016
Wednesday, December 28, 2016
Wednesday, January 25, 2017

Formal action may be taken at all meetings.
This resolution for the 2016 Schedule of Meetings was memorialized at the Japuary 4, 2016, meeting of

the Seaside Heights Planning Board, 901 Boulevard, Seaside Heights, NJ
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DATED: 1/4/2016 SHERRI R. SIELING, Seéf"et"“ar}/ =
Seaside Heights Planning Board




